
LEA NCES Number Award
Bledsoe County 4700270 87,500.00$                  
Blount County 4700060 122,795.00$                
Bristol 4700360 125,000.00$                
Campbell County 4700420 175,000.00$                
Carter County 4700510 79,540.00$                  
Cheatham County 4700570 125,000.00$                
Chester County 4700600 125,000.00$                
Clay County 4700660 84,631.00$                  
Cumberland County 4700900 125,000.00$                
Davidson County 4703180 600,000.00$                
Dickson County 4701020 125,000.00$                
Franklin County 4701290 108,300.00$                
Giles County 4701410 125,000.00$                
Greeneville 4701500 125,000.00$                
Hamilton County 4701590 103,650.00$                
Hardeman County Schools 4701650 121,226.51$                
Haywood County 4701770 175,000.00$                
Henry County 4701830 125,000.00$                
Johnson County 4702160 175,000.00$                
Lauderdale County 4702310 125,000.00$                
Lawrence County 4702340 124,111.15$                
Madison County 4702580 250,000.00$                
McMinn County 4702820 124,801.00$                
McNairy County 4702880 124,975.00$                
Montgomery County 4703030 240,025.00$                
Moore County 4703060 125,000.00$                
Polk County 4703450 125,000.00$                
Putnam County 4703480 250,000.00$                
Robertson County 4703600 142,019.80$                
Rutherford County 4703150 104,784.72$                
Shelby County 4703810 600,000.00$                
Sullivan County 4700360 125,000.00$                
Sumner County 4704020 120,500.00$                
Unicoi County 4704230 125,000.00$                
Union County 4704290 175,000.00$                
Washington County 4704380 85,430.20$                  

District NCES Number Award
Bledsoe County 4700270 97,800.00$                  
Coffee County 4700780 148,549.88$                
Davidson County 4703180 1,125,000.00$             

Additional Targeted Support and Improvement 2018 Designation

Additional Targeted Support and Improvement 19 Designation



Fayette County Schools 4701170 150,000.00$                
Hancock County 4701620 139,951.16$                
Haywood County 4701770 150,000.00$                
Hickman County 4701860 150,000.00$                
Madison County 4702580 193,420.00$                
Maury County 4702760 249,257.20$                
McMinn County 4702820 147,572.62$                
Montgomery County 4703030 149,643.00$                
Robertson County 4703600 86,360.99$                  
Shelby County 4703810 1,125,000.00$             
Sumner County 4704020 99,771.75$                  
Unicoi County 4704230 52,245.00$                  
Wayne County 4704440 150,000.00$                

District NCES Number Award
Davidson County 4703180 375,000.00$                
Fayette County Schools 4701170 75,000.00$                  
Haywood County 4701770 75,000.00$                  
Madison County 4702580 75,000.00$                  
Maury County 4702760 150,000.00$                
Shelby County 4703810 375,000.00$                
Wayne County 4704440 75,000.00$                  
Knox County 4702220 225,000.00$                

Anderson County 4700090 150,000.00$                
Bedford County 4700180 75,000.00$                  
Campbell County 4700420 75,000.00$                  
Mongomery County 4703030 225,000.00$                
Cleveland County 4700690 75,000.00$                  
Davidson County 4703180 375,000.00$                
Franklin County 4701290 75,000.00$                  
Hamblen County 4700001 150,000.00$                
Hamilton County 4701590 300,000.00$                
Hardin County 4701680 43,902.00$                   
Haywood County 4701770 75,000.00$                  
Johnson County 4702160 75,000.00$                  
Knox County 4702220 825,000.00$                
Lake County 4702280 75,000.00$                  
Loudon County 4702520 75,000.00$                  
Madison County 4702580 75,000.00$                  
Maury County 4702760 150,000.00$                
Morgan County 4703090 75,000.00$                  

Additional Targeted Support and Improvement 21 Designation

Additional Targeted Support and Improvement 22 Designation



Robertson County 4703600 75,000.00$                  
Sequatchie County 4703750 75,000.00$                  
Sevier County 4703780 150,000.00$                
Shelby County 4703810 75,000.00$                  
Sullivan County 4703990 75,000.00$                  
Tipton County 4704080 75,000.00$                  
Union County 4704290 75,000.00$                  
White County 4704500 75,000.00$                  
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